APPENDIX B Students and collaborators
of Roger W. Sperry

This list was compiled by Chuck Hamilton from Allan M. Schrier 1956-8
records at Caltech. It omits a number of un- Egrbharﬁi 113, gﬂa _ iggm
i 1 1oni itche . Glhickstein
dergraduates who assisted in significant ex- T 7. Veoneida ot
periments. Dominica G. Attardi 1959-60
John Steiner 1959-60
GRADUATE STUDENTS Joseph Bossom 1960-2
Nancy Miner/McCurdy Chicago ;‘):" g“::li'p'lk’“ 1;896?;;
Ronald E. Myers Chicago ohn 5. Bo ms‘gﬂ loc0_s
Ivan Jean Mayfield/Weiler 1956-60 Douglas B. Webster
Colwyn B. Trevarthen 1956-62 Hfarman Teitelbaum 1961-4
Charles R. Hamilton 1959-64 Richard F. Mark 1962-7
Michael S. Gazzaniga 1961-5 Colwyn B. Trevarthen 1962-3
Jerre Levy 1965-70 Rochelle J. Gavalas 1965-6
Robert Nebes 1966-71 Alan I. Maxwell 1965-7
Larry I. Benowitz 1967-73 John E. Swisher 1965-9
Harold W. Gordon 1967-73 Robert B:er'sncr‘ 19668
Cary Lu 1967-70 Salvatore Giaquinto 19668
Ronald L. Meyer 1968-73 St_uart R. Butler 1967-9
J. Geoffrey Magnus 1968-71 Linda Fagan 1967-72
James R. Carl 1970-5 UIf Norrsell 1967-9
Margaret Y. Scott 1971-6 Kerstin Norrsell 1968-9
David S. Isenberg 19726 Santosh Kumar 1969-73
Karen F. Greif 1973-8 Myonggeun Yoon 1969-73
Betty A. Vermeire 1974-81 - Stanley Ja'ffee 1969-70
Sheila G. Crewther 1975-8 John Dayid Johnson 1970-3
Larry E. Johnson 1975-80 Bruno Preilowski 1970-3
Karen E. Gaston 1975-81 J. Geoffrey Magnus 1971-2
Alice Cronin-Golomb 1979-84 Peggy S. Gott 1971-3
Jay J. Myers 1979-84 James J. Wright 1971-3
Harold W. Gordon 1972-3
Eran Zaidel 1972-6
POSTDOCTORAL FELLOWS Cornelius H. Vanderwolf 1962-4
Nancy Miner/McCurdy 1953-5 Rod A. Westerman 1962-3
John S. Stamm 1953-6 Emerson Hibbard 1963-6
Ronald E. Myers 1954-6 Evelyn M. Lee-Teng 1963-9
Frederic G. Worden 1955-7 Giovanni Berlucchi 19646
John T. Eayrs 1956-7 Charles R. Hamilton 19645

Gilbert M. French 19567 Michael S. Gazzaniga 1965-7
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Ronald L. Meyer

Laura Franco-Testa
Timothy D. Field

R. Gilles Plourde

Betty A. Vermeire

Polly Henninger/Pechstedt
Alice Cronin-Golomb

397

1974-7
1974-6
1977-8
1979-81
1982-
1982-7
19845

SENIOR RESEARCH FELLOWS,

RESEARCH ASSOCIATES,

SENIOR RESEARCH ASSOCIATES

Arthur Cherkin
Emerson Hibbard
Colwyn B. Trevarthen
Evelyn M. Lee-Teng
Charles R. Hamilton
Ronald L. Meyer
Eran Zaidel

1964-7
1967-9
1969-71
1970-2
1971-
1977-9
1977-9

VISITING INVESTIGATORS

R. M. Gaze

Joseph E. Bogen

N. S. Sutherland
William M. Smith
Seymour Benzer
Jerzy Majkowski
Harbans L. Arora
Vachtang Mosidze
Colwyn B. Trevarthen
Ann Marie Peters

1960
1960-5
1962-3
1964-5
1965-6
1965-6
1969-72
1970
1976—

19767

Deborah M. Burke

Stuart Dimond

Carol K. Peck

Felicia Huppert

Donald M. MacKay

Erika M. Erdmann

Jenny Yates-Hammett

Abu Kamal Abdur Rahman

SHORT-TERM SCIENTIFIC

(INCOMPLETE LIST)
Brenda Milner
Laughlin Taylor
Marcel Kinsbourne
Oliver L. Zangwill
Gina Geffin
D. I. McClosky
Justine Sergent
Michael Corballis
Morihiro Sugishita

KEY STAFF
Lois E. MacBird
Ruth T. Johnson
Eef Goedemans
Harry Hoepner
Dahlia W. Zaidel
Peter Jonkhoff
Josephine Macenka
Edward Ogawa
Leah Ellenberg
Erika Erdmann

1976-7
1976-7
1976-9
1977-78
1979-80
1983—
1985
1986

VISITORS

1954-83
1960-74
1965-85
1965-69
1967-77
19704
1973-9
1974-81
1976-9
1983



